
AM Route Bus 15 - Bowman AM Route Times

1 Marrett Rd & Tricorne Rd 7:55

2 Follen Rd & Paddock Ln 7:56

3 Richard Rd. & Plymouth Rd. 7:58

4 Massachusetts Ave @ 1351 8:00

5 Massachsetts Ave. @ 1475 8:02

6 Slocum Rd & Highland Ave 8:05

7 Slocum Rd & Hunt Rd 8:06

8 Massachusetts Ave & Rowland Ave 8:07

9 47 Bloomfield St 8:08

10 Bloomfield St & Highland Ave 8:10

11 Highland Ave & Percy Rd 8:11

12 #31 Percy Rd. 8:12

13 Percy Rd. & Elliot 8:13

14 Warren St @ 6 8:14

15 Eliot Rd & Warren St 8:15

16 Eliot Rd & Bennington Rd 8:16

17 Bloomfield St & Highland Ave 8:17

18 Massachusetts Ave @ 926 8:19

19 Massachusetts Ave & Independence Ave 8:20



PM Route

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Slocum Rd & Hunt Rd

Bus 15 - Bowman

Marrett Rd & Tricorne Rd

Follen Rd & Paddock Ln

Richard Rd. & Plymouth Rd.

Massachusetts Ave @ 926

Massachusetts Ave & Independence Ave

Massachusetts Ave @ 1351

Massachsetts Ave. @ 1475

Slocum Rd & Highland Ave

Massachusetts Ave & Rowland Ave

47 Bloomfield St

Bloomfield St & Highland Ave

Eliot Rd & Bennington Rd

Highland Ave & Percy Rd

#31 Percy Rd.

Percy Rd. & Elliot

Warren St @ 6

Eliot Rd & Warren St


